Sept 27 to Nov 9, 2020 Completed Projects

Protective Gear - 2,302 vests
- 5,800 head protection

- Thousands of military-grade first aid kits (in addition to over 21,000
first-aid kits delivered prior to the war)

Special Projects -“Better Vision for Artsakh” surveillance project
- 4,600 thermal undergarments (for the winter)
- 10,000 underwear

Other Critical Gear - 1,410 solar chargers

- 350 high quality sleeping bags

- 850 raincoats

- Other tactical and communications gear

Hospital Supplies - Critical supplies for the Stepanakert, Goris and Yerevan military
hospitals

(T T e T BTG [T55 - Surgical instruments, including IV prep kits, sutures, catheters,
syringes and more
- Ear protection

$1,195,000
$197,000

$161,500

$33,000

$22,250+

S0 (donated by
friends of
AWHF)

ARMENIAN
WOUNDED
HEROES
FUND



