Sept 27 to Nov 9, 2020 Completed Projects

Project	Details	Amount
Protective Gear	- 2,302 vests - 5,800 head protection	\$1,195,000
First Aid	- Thousands of military-grade first aid kits (in addition to over 21,000 first-aid kits delivered prior to the war)	\$197,000
Special Projects	-"Better Vision for Artsakh" surveillance project- 4,600 thermal undergarments (for the winter)- 10,000 underwear	\$161,500
Other Critical Gear	- 1,410 solar chargers- 350 high quality sleeping bags- 850 raincoats- Other tactical and communications gear	\$33,000
Hospital Supplies	- Critical supplies for the Stepanakert, Goris and Yerevan military hospitals	\$22,250+
Medical and other supplies	 Surgical instruments, including IV prep kits, sutures, catheters, syringes and more Ear protection 	\$0 (donated by friends of AWHF)

